Minnesota State USBC Association

2022 Mixed Tournament

April 2 - May 7
Super Bowl - Ramsey

Team Handicapped
Place Team name Score Hcap Prize From
1  Haffley's Bar 2,936 523 $700.00 Richmond, MN
2 OMG That's Cold 2,850 526 $500.00 Underwood, MN
3 Ives Enterprises 2,824 793 $332.00 Monticello, MN
4  Balls and Babes 2,810 467 $244.00 Bemidii, MN
5 3 Rights Make A Left 2,798 523 $196.00 Wilmont, MN
6  Family Affair 2,761 0 $172.00 Cottage Grove, MN
7  Three Finger Mary 2,749 645 $156.00 Lakefield, MN
8 Lickety Splits 2,746 518 $148.00 Elk River, MN
9  The Outlaws 2,731 569 $140.00 Richmond, MN
10 D.AM.J! 2,730 526 $134.00 Belle Plaine, MN
10  Clumsy Turtles 2,730 626 $134.00 Lakefield, MN
12 Team Rehab 2,728 896 $132.00 New Prague, MN
13 Fantastic Four 2,719 726 $128.00 Lino Lakes, MN
14 All Mixed Up I 2,717 550 $128.00 Maple Lake, MN
15 T&A 2,702 348 $124.00  Fergus Falls, MN
16 RJ Proshop I 2,699 645 $124.00  Austin, MN
17 3 Hmong and Meeka 2,695 453 $120.00  Crystal, MN
18  Strike Slingers 2,694 461 $118.00 Lino Lakes, MN
18 Gohman Supply 2,694 720 $118.00 Melrose, MN
20  On Track Southtown 2,687 0 $114.00 Eden Prairie, MN
20 New Hope Bowl 2,687 661 $114.00 Crystal, MN
22 On Track Southtown II 2,685 0 $112.00 Eden Prairie, MN
23  Bowling Stones 2,684 769 $108.00 Andover, MN
24 Squad Newsome 2,681 658 $106.00 Minneapolis, MN
24  Lickity Splits 2,681 550 $106.00 Boyden, IA
26 Left Overs Again 2,675 542 $104.00 Minneapolis, MN
27 Friends Forever 2,671 604 $100.00 Cottage Grove, MN
28 Lucky Lizzards 2,666 1047 $100.00 Lakefield, MN
29 DYB Pro Shop 2.665 121 $96.00  Andover, MN
30 On Track Eagan #1 2,663 278 $94.00 Burnsville, MN
30 Mclntosh 2,663 364 $94.00  Minneapolis, MN
32 The Bowling Crew 2,656 326 $92.00  Coon Rapids, MN
33  Who Gives A Split 2,649 556 $92.00  Monticello, MN
Team Scratch
Place Team name Score Prize From
1  Family Affair 2,761 $200.00  Cottage Grove, MN
2 On Track Southtown 2,687 $160.00 Eden Prairie, MN
3 On Track Southtown II 2,685 $120.00 Eden Prairie, MN
4  DYB Pro Shop 2.544 $88.00  Andover, MN
5  Super Bowl - Coqueilcot 2,518 $64.00  Albertville, MN
6 Kings & Queens 2,506 $48.00  Brooklyn Park, MN
Doubles Scratch
Place Team name Score Prize
1  Pashina, Kayla J / Pashina, David A 1.420 $100.00
2 Orcutt, Amber M / Hengel, Lance D 1.402 $80.00
3 Haflund, Katey L / Laffey, Chad A 1.379 $76.00 N
4 Munson, Hannah R / Fisher, Luke 1,366 $72.00 1 USEC
5 Lantto, Deb L / Fietek, Carl A 1.313 $64.00 MINNESOTA
6 Munson, Lori R / Munson, Thomas C 1.312 $56.00 STATE
7  Nygaard, Sarah S / Nygaard, Ryan M 1,297 $48.00
8  Antonelli, Megan / Hogan, Nicholas R 1.293 $44.00
9  Bover, Christopher J / Bover, Jessica E 1.268 $36.00
10 Hugger, Shannen / Hugger, Matthew A 1.263 $32.00
11  Smith, Elizabeth A / Smith, Scott L 1.251 $22.00
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Team name

Kocak, Lisa M
Lantto, Deb L
Stensland, Debra
Schock, Ashley J
Smith, Elizabeth A
Lommel, Melissa J
Schoenbauer, Paige E
Tykwinski, Stacy H
Kiess, Gretchen N
Roste, Colleen
Galema, Haley
Captain, Dawn E
Haugen, Samantha A
Krause, Sandra K
Smith, Alysia M
Doublin, Kim J
Sweere, Charlotte M
Beighley, Marilyn J
Merten, Debbie J
Harnett, Kristen K
Taylor, Michelle M
Markgraf, Megan R
Rothstein, Tanya
Yang, Xena

Kieffer, Heidi L
Johnson, Dell M
Munson, Hannah R
Strovers, Rebecca A
Munson, Lori R
Schroeder, Theresa M
Schroeder, Dolores A
Martin, Susan R

Place Team name
1 Schock, Ashley J
2 Stensland, Debra
3 Orcutt, Amber M
4 Krause, Sandra K
5  Xiong, Kia
6  Merten, Debbie J
7  Geisinger, Shannon M
7  Schroeder, Nicole M
9  Kocak, Lisa M
10 Captain, Dawn E
11  Lommel, Melissa J
12 Haugen, Samantha A

2022 Minnesota State USBC Mixed Tournament

Singles, Female, Handicapped

Score Hcap Prize Place Team name
804 205 $120.00 33 Aschnewitz, Jessica A
763 2 $100.00 34  Artmann, Janet E
755 326 $85.00 34  Vanneste, Sandra A
751 280 $72.00 34  McCarty, Amber L
735 0 $62.00 34 Williamson, Jennaya L
734 221 $54.00 38 Anderson, Carmen J
728 202 $46.00 38 Voss, Melissa A
727 221 $40.00 38 Brittain, Anessa
726 140 $36.00 41 Westbury, Nancy A
724 151 $30.00 41 Devine, Melanie
724 218 $30.00 43 Antonelli, Megan
723 172 $24.00 44  Ramsdell, Laurie J
723 156 $24.00 45 Miller, Bridgett J
723 245 $24.00 45  Anderson, Tammy J
720 97 $20.00 47  Follmer, Jennifer C
719 210 $18.00 47  Schmidt, Colleen R
719 75 $18.00 49  Vanzant, Barbara D
718 194 $16.00 50 Newsome, Keshia V
715 159 $15.00 51 Dropik, Tiffany M
715 237 $15.00 52 Lemke, Doreen N
714 64 $14.00 52 Hugger, Shannen
708 288 $14.00 54 Orcutt, Amber M
706 299 $14.00 54 Mclsaac, Tammy L
695 162 $13.00 56  Florin, Susan K
694 178 $12.00 56 Vang, Crystina
694 288 $12.00 56 Graves, TiaM
693 0 $12.00 56 Pohl, Melissa
692 199 $12.00 60 Howland, Katie E
691 13 $12.00 60 Ramsay, Ruth A
691 113 $12.00 60 Eilrich, Abbie K
691 170 $12.00 63 Hunt, CarlaM
689 113 $11.00
All Events, Female, Handicapped
Score Hcap Prize Place Team name
1,485 560 $120.00 13 Parr, Alexandra C
1,444 652 $100.00 14 Lemke, Doreen N
1,439 64 $95.00 15 Roste, Colleen
1431 490 $88.00 16  Smith, Elizabeth A
1,428 436 $81.00 16 Pashina, Kayla J
1,424 318 $74.00 16 Williamson, Jennaya L
1,421 270 $66.00 19 Devine, Melanie
1,421 604 $66.00 19 Harnett, Kristen K
1,420 410 $58.00 21  Sticha, Diana L
1,413 344 $55.00 22 Duscher, Laurylee
1,405 442 $49.00 23 Tykwinski, Stacy H
1,401 312 $46.00 24  Schoenbauer, Paige E
24 Smith, Alysia M

Score Hcap  Prize
688 121 $11.00
685 278 $10.00
685 143 $10.00
685 286 $10.00
685 199 $10.00
684 205 $10.00
684 264 $10.00
684 97 $10.00
683 226 $9.00
683 245 $9.00
682 40 $9.00
681 132 $9.00
680 156 $9.00
680 143 $9.00
679 234 $9.00
679 272 $9.00
678 148 $9.00
677 288 $9.00
676 105 $8.00
675 205 $8.00
675 43 $8.00
674 32 $8.00
674 137 $8.00
673 210 $8.00
673 207 $8.00
673 221 $8.00
673 186 $8.00
672 229 $7.00
672 78 $7.00
672 83 $7.00
671 143 $7.00

Score Hcap Prize

1,394 286 $42.00

1,393 410 $39.00

1,389 302 $35.00

1,385 0 $30.00

1,385 32 $30.00

1,385 398 $30.00

1,383 490 $24.00

1,383 474 $24.00

1,377 452 $20.00

1,374 394 $18.00

1,373 442 $15.00

1,372 404 $12.00

1,372 194 $12.00
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Team name

Smith, Peter B
Pashina, David A
Sodergren, Scott R
Lambert, Chad T
Sprague, Christopher
Gerdes, Shawn C
Follmer, Shane M
VanVickle, Rocky L
Kurkowski, Tyler J
Fuchs, Larry A
Eilrich, Timothy P
Pohl, Scott A
Czech, Joseph R
Blevins, Roger J
Hoaglund, Bret J
Parise, Aaron D
Haugen, Jason A
Hommes, John M
Schroeder, Ben L
Boisvert, Brandon L
Miller, David M
Nielsen, Bryan J
Aschnewitz, Sam M
Douglas, Fred W
Habben, Walon L
Schroeder, Greg A
Ruzek, Jeff A

Kent, Cory W
Marten, Eric P
Leukam, Mike J
Osteen, Ricky L
Page, Greg

Team name

Fuchs, Larry A
Sprague, Christopher
Hommes, John M
Kurkowski, Tyler J
Counce, David M
Pashina, David A
Haugen, Jason A
Boisvert, Brandon L
Crowe, Dallas A
Lambert, Chad T
Follmer, Shane M
Duxbury, Kent L

2022 Minnesota USBC State Mixed Tournament

Singles, Male, Handicapped

Score Hcap Prize Place Team name
807 56 $120.00 31 Workman, Sean E
800 0 $90.00 34 Laing, Jeff R
774 0 $78.00 35 Fisher, Luke
768 62 $68.00 35 Hoffman, ChadJ
762 175 $60.00 35 Delude, David
758 197 $54.00 38 Munson, Thomas C
755 56 $47.00 38  Whiteaker, Isaac R
752 121 $41.00 38 Newbury, Jeff
751 0 $37.00 41 Reische, Ronald E
748 51 $33.00 41 Lutz, David G
746 45 $30.00 43  Sammons, Gregg A
740 0 $27.00 43 Houston, Johnny L
738 91 $25.00 45 Horton, Charles E
736 78 $23.00 46  Filipi, Benjamin C
735 140 $22.00 46 Stibbins, David C
734 54 $21.00 46 Marshall, Maurice
731 37 $18.00 49  Streich, Dean A
728 0 $17.00 49  Craigen, Jason T
726 56 $16.00 51 Arndtson, Scot B
726 145 $16.00 52 Mclsaac, Michael S
725 54 $15.00 52 Meyerhofer, Gary A
724 113 $15.00 54  Morrow, Jerry A
723 75 $14.00 54 Eldal, Jerry J
723 0 $14.00 56 Pomije, Darin F
722 172 $12.50 56 Crowe, Dallas A
722 40 $12.50 56 Loechler, Tom C
720 91 $12.00 56 Cieslicki, Jason M
718 29 $12.00 60 Pederson, Kevin L
714 145 $12.00 61 Eldal, Jerald J
714 97 $12.00 61 Henke, Michael J
712 54 $12.00 61 Hogan, Nicholas R
712 0 $12.00 61 Fitzgerald, Anthony
All Events, Male, Handicapped
Score Hcap Prize Place Team name
1,602 102 $120.00 13 Habben, Walon L
1,535 350 $100.00 14 Eldal, Jerry J
1,510 0 $95.00 15 Douglas, Fred W
1,505 0 $88.00 16 Czech, Joseph R
1,493 64 $81.00 17  Aschnewitz, Sam M
1,484 0 $74.00 18 Fisher, Luke
1,459 74 $68.00 19  Craigen, Jason T
1,458 288 $64.00 20  Farrell, Douglas B
1,453 404 $58.00 21 Hoffman, Chad J
1,447 124 $55.00 22 Schroeder, Greg A
1,441 112 $49.00 23 Ruzek, Jeff A
1,440 306 $46.00 23 Laing, JeffR
25

Gerdes, Shawn C

Score Hcap Prize
712 67 $12.00
709 0 $11.00
708 0 $10.00
708 0 $10.00
708 129 $10.00
706 24 $10.00
706 162 $10.00
706 105 $10.00
704 124 $10.00
704 0 $10.00
701 48 $9.00
701 27 $9.00
699 145 $9.00
698 27 $9.00
698 0 $9.00
698 37 $9.00
697 59 $9.00
697 0 $9.00
696 0 $8.00
694 56 $8.00
694 143 $8.00
693 56 $8.00
693 59 $8.00
691 8 $8.00
691 202 $8.00
691 78 $8.00
691 67 $8.00
690 78 $7.00
689 99 $7.00
689 0 $7.00
689 0 $7.00
689 0 $7.00

Score Hcap Prize

1,430 344 $42.00

1,428 118 $39.00

1,425 0 $35.00

1,423 182 $33.00

1,421 150 $30.00

1,417 0 $28.00

1,412 0 $25.00

1,411 134 $23.00

1,409 0 $20.00

1,408 80 $18.00

1,405 182 $14.00

1,405 0 $14.00

1,404 394 $11.00
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2022 Minnesota State USBC Mixed Tournament

Doubles Handicapped

Team name

Lommel, Melissa J / Fuchs, Larry A
Xiong, Kia / Vang, Chou

Geisinger, Shannon M / Morrow, Shannon T
Parr, Alexandra C / Parr, Dale J

Farrell, Rebecca / Farrell, Douglas B
Lemke, Doreen N / Lemke, Marcus
Orcutt, Amber M / Hengel, Lance D
Sprague, Christopher W / Graunke, Alexis J
Schock, Ashley J / Barrie, Phillip L
Pashina, Kayla J / Pashina, David A
Nygaard, Sarah S / Nygaard, Ryan M
Witt, Jamie C / Belanger, Matthew C
Haugen, Samantha A / Haugen, Jason A
Schroeder, Ben L / Schroeder, Nicole M
Merten, Debbie J / Czech, Joseph R
Bradley, Tracy L / Counce, David M
Roste, Colleen / Beighley, Dustin P

Wells, Darryl R, Sr/ Marbles, Angela M
Haflund, Katey L / Laffey, Chad A
Duxbury, Vickey L / Duxbury, Kent L
Eldal, Jerry J / Schroeder Eldal, Mary L
Busdosh, Chuck / Schmidt, Mary B
Skelly, Lesli R / Skelly, Jerry W

Paul, Kristi M / Propp, Lane L

Hoaglund, Theresa M / Sigler, Jacob M
Vang, Crystina / Hommes, John M
Johnson, Dell M / Crowe, Dallas A
Duscher, Laurylee / Nielsen, Bryan J
Anderson, Tammy J / Anderson, Mark L
Munson, Hannah R / Fisher, Luke
Markgraf, Megan R / Boisvert, Brandon L
Hoffman, Stacy J / Hoffman, Chad J
Hedstrom, Sandy K / Jacobs, Tom

Larson, Deland L / Larson, Joane E
Dickson, John M / Nesset, Joan A
Ramsay, Ruth A / Ramsay, Mikel J

Florin, Paul S / Florin, Susan K
Aschnewitz, Jessica A / Aschnewitz, Sam M
Krause, Sandra K / Krause, Carl F

Breuer, Jeremy / Breuer, Kim

Laing, Sherry / Laing, Jeff R

Lee-Smith, Queen E / Holden, John L
Sullivan, William L, Jr / Lang, Ashley A
Munson, Lori R / Munson, Thomas C
Truh, Diane K / O'Dowd, Dan W

Ruzek, Cozette (Cozy) A / Ruzek, Jeff A
Habben, Bobbi K / Habben, Walon L
Grewe, Lori R / Saunders, Jeff A

Follmer, Jennifer C / Follmer, Shane M
O'Hara, Sharon A / Hiler, Jerry D

Bjerga, Stephanie A / Sprague, Matthew A
VanDommelen, Misti D / VanDommelen, Kevin J
Byron, Monica R / Stokes, Anthony A
Ramsdell, Laurie J / Pederson, Kevin L
Powells, Clarissa T / Briggity, Garry T, 1I
Newsome, Keshia V / Newsome, Donzell, Jr
Elness, Brandon J / Elness, Jordin A
Sweere, Charlotte M / Sweere, Scott D
Schroeder, Maureen D / Schroeder, Stephen W
Goga, Derek L / Goga, Melanie

Nelson, Cindy Mae / Nelson, Ronald D
Hasser, Joan M / Hill, Larry W

Alexander, Rose A / Alexander, Dennis L

Score
1,525
1,499
1,474
1,451
1,447
1,440
1,439
1,434
1,420
1,420
1,413
1,409
1,407
1,402
1,395
1,394
1,389
1,389
1,389
1,389
1,387
1,387
1,385
1,384
1,382
1,381
1,370
1,368
1,368
1,366
1,365
1,365
1,364
1,361
1,361
1,360
1,359
1,359
1,358
1,350
1,350
1,350
1,349
1,349
1,348
1,343
1,339
1,339
1,338
1,338
1,338
1,338
1,338
1,336
1,336
1,336
1,328
1,328
1,328
1,328
1,327
1,327
1,327

Hcap
272
275
145
283
278
342

37
459
280

0
116
191

194
359
251
164
245
307

10
283
216
367
280
153
353
178
491
310
183

0
429

178
405
356
434
210
418
197
353
310
294
183
178

37
313
164
415
321
291
307
267
402
167
210
294
448
572

83
548
307
383
172
415

Prize
$350.00
$250.00
$208.00
$178.00
$152.00
$132.00
$118.00
$108.00
$97.00
$97.00
$88.00
$84.00
$80.00
$78.00
$76.00
$74.00
$72.00
$72.00
$72.00
$72.00
$68.00
$68.00
$68.00
$68.00
$66.00
$66.00
$66.00
$65.00
$65.00
$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$57.00
$57.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$52.00
$52.00
$52.00
$52.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00



